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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #26

Division: WCLA D2

Date: saturday, February 17, 2018

Home: yNLV

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Field 04

Time: 2:00

PM

Away: Chico State

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Teya Silkman

UNLV

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

Chi

001
002
003
004
005
005
006
008
010
011
014
015
017
017
018
024
028

SIGNATURE CELL
co State
Name Goals Misconduct

Hannah Cooke
Noel Gattey
Catherine Timm

Clare Lacey

Megan Shipstead

Burla Solmaz
Viviana Cerda
Rachel Payne
Ellie Andrews
Tess Sullivan
Emma Sibbet

Lindsey Salas

Alexandra Garcia

Lily Nylund

Shaina Kaufman

Marianna Guzman

Ava Gonzales

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




