## Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #26

Division: WCLA D2 Field: Field 04

Date: Saturday, February 17, 2018 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: UNLV Away: Chico State

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach	Teya Silkman		
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## **UNLV** Chico State

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals	Mi	isconduct	No.	Name	Goals	N	lisconduct	
			:	:	001	Hannah Cooke		:	:	
			:	:	002	Noel Gattey		:	:	
			:	:	003	Catherine Timm		: 1	: :	
			:	:	004	Clare Lacey		:	:	
			:	:	005	Megan Shipstead		:	:	
			:	:	005	Burla Solmaz		:	:	
			:	:	006	Viviana Cerda		:	:	
			:	:	008	Rachel Payne		:	:	
			:	:	010	Ellie Andrews		:	:	
			:	:	011	Tess Sullivan		:	:	
			:	:	014	Emma Sibbet		:	:	
			:	:	015	Lindsey Salas		:	:	
			:	:	017	Alexandra Garcia		:	:	
			:	:	017	Lily Nylund		:	:	
			:	:	018	Shaina Kaufman		:	:	
			:	:	024	Marianna Guzman		:	:	
			:	:	028	Ava Gonzales		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments